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VII Semester Course Code: PRJT 411

I 30608 I 900 I BERANI JAYESHBHAI ABHALBHAI Dr. D.K. Parmar

2 30608 t9002 BHADAJA ANERI JAYESHBHAI
Dr. D.R. Kathiriva

J 30608 I 9003 BHALIA UNNATI J ITENDRABHAI

4 30608 I 9004 CHAUHAN BHAVESHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI Dr. D.K. Parmar

5 30608 r 900s DALSAN IYA KAPILKUMAR RATII,AI., Dr. M.P.Rei

6 30608 l 9007 DONGA VAIBHAV DILIPBHAI Dr. D.K. Parmar

7 30608 I 9008 HITESH BALEJA Mr. K.P. Patel

8 30608 I 9009 JANI MANDAKINI MANISHKUMAR Dr. M.P. Raj

9 3060819010 KACHHADIYA SANKET RAJ ESHBF{A I
Mr. K.P. Patel

l0 30608 t90t2 KAMBARIYA DIPAK DILIPBHAI

ll 30608r9013 KANOTARA MEHULKUMAR PRA VIN B I.IA I

Dr. M.P. Raj

t2 30608r9014 KHANT N IRAJ KUMAR PRAVINBI-I AI

l3 306081901s LADANI MIHIR PRAKASHBHAI

l4 3060819016 LANCNECHA MAYABEN VIJAYBFIA I

r5 3060819019 MADKIYA FARID SULTANBHAI

l6 30608 t9020 MORI CHAUHAN ANAND PRAVINBI-IAI

t7 30608 t9021 PARMAR BHAVNABEN BHUPENDITAI]t.IAI

Dr. D.R. Kathiriva
l8 30608 t9022 PARMAR SAURAV MUKESHKUMAR

l9 30608 t9023 PATEL DEV RAKESHKUMAR

20 30608 t9024 PATEL KHUSHALIBEN RAJUBHAI

2l 30608 t902s PATEL MAITRIBEN MANOJBHAI

Mr. K.P. Patel
22 30608 t9026 PATEL NIKHIL BIPINBHAI

23 30608 19027 PATEL PINKALBEN ANILBHAI

24 30608 t9028 PATEL RITIKAKUMARI ANISHBHAI

25 30608 19030 RANA VIDHI MAHESHBHAI

Dr. D.K. Parmar
26 30608 t9032 SAGAR SHRADDHABEN HARSHADI(U M;\R

27 30608 l 9033 SAIYAD MAHAMMADAKIL MUSTAKALI

28 30608 I 9034 SAVALIYA MUKUND KIRITBHAI

29 30608 l 9036 THAKARE J YOTIBEN RAJIRAMBI{AI
Dr. R.S. Parmar

30 30608 r 9038 VADHER SUSHIL JAGADISHBHAI

3l 30608 r 9039 VANSH PRATIKKUMAR BALUBHAI

Dr. D.R. Kathiriva
32 30608 I 9040 VARMORA PARTH HITESHBHAI

JJ 30608 I 904 I VYAS SAURABH PRADIPKUMAR

34 30608 t9042 ZEZARI YA SARTHAK SU RESHBHAI

Schedule
Project Title Submission : 25.07 .2022

Syrropsis Submission : 06.09.2022

Project Report Submission : 19. 1 1.2022

No. AAU/AIr/ACAD/ 3q 3
Date : 14.07.2022

-cipal
12022
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V Semester Course Code: PRJT 311

I 3060820002 AJUDIYA AYUSH .IAYENDRABHAI

Dr. M.P.Rqi

2 3060820003 BAMBHANIYA VEENABEN DHIRIJBF{AI

J 3060820004 BHUT MAITRI SHAILESHBHAI

4 306082000s DI WAN SHAHANAVAZ NAJEERS}{A

5 3060820007 GOHEL PUJA VIJAYBHAI

6 3060820008 KARANGIYA KULDIP MASH RIBHAI

7 306082000e LAD MONALI PRAKASHBHAI Dr. D.K. Parmar

8 30608200 I 0 LAGARIYA NITIN MERAMANBHAI Mr. K.P. Patel

9 30608200 r 5 MISTRY DHARA PARESHKUMAR

Dr. D.R. Kathiriya

r0 30608200 r 6 PAREJ IYA ARPITKUMAR NARESI {BI-IAI

ll 30608200 I 7 PARMAR UNNATIBEN RNNIITS IN H

t2 30608200 I 8 PATEL BRIJESHBHAI LAXMANBI IAI

l3 3060820020 PATEL DHRUVIBEN ANILBHAI

l4 306082002 I PATEL INDRA VIJAYBHAI

Mr. K.P. Patel
r5 3060820023 PATEL MITKUMAR DINESHBHAI

l6 3060820024 PATEL PARUKUMAR MAHENDRABHA I

t7 306082002s PATEL SAPAN HITESHKUMAR

l8 3060820026 PATEL YASHKUMAR MANHARBHAI
Er. V.l. Mehra

l9 3060820027 PRAJAPATI AKS HAR NAYANBHAI

20 3060820030 SOLANKI GAU RAVKUMAR JAGDISI{ I]IJAI

Dr. D.K. Parmar

2l 3060820032 SOSA BHUMIKABEN ARSIBHAI

22 3060820033 THAKOR MEETKUMAR VIJAYBH,A.I

23 3060820034 VYAS MUKUND .IAYSUKHBHAI

24 30608 r90t7 LIMBACHIYA SMIT CHANDRAKANI'B LIAI

Schedule
Project Title Sr"rbmission : 25.07 .2022

Synopsis Submission : 06.09.2022

Project Report Submission : l9.l 1 .2022

No. AAU/AIT/ACADI 3q q 2022
Date : 74.07.2022
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COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURAL INFORMATION TT]CHNOLOGY
AAU, ANAND - 388110

V Semester Course Code: PRJT 311 (July to December 2023)

I 306082 I 00 I AGRAWAL YASH VINODBHAI

Dr. D.R. Kathiriya

2 306082 l 002 BAROT YUG JATINKUMAR

3 306082 l 003 BHATIYA MERUBHAI NATHABHAI

4 306082 l 005 BHOI KRISHNABEN JASHBHAI

5 3 06082 l 006 CHAUDHARI PAL JITENDRABHAI

6 306082 l 007 CHAVDA RANJ IT BHARATBT{AI

7 306082 I 008 DHOLU KISHAN MUKESHBHAI

8 306082 r 009 DIWAN ASHIFSHA SADI KSI{A

Mr. K.P. Patel

9 3060821010 GAMIT POOJA KISHANBHAI

l0 306082101 I GANGWANI MEET SUNILBHAI

ll 3060821013 GOJIYA SHYAM RAMBHAI

l2 3060821014 LAKUM CHIRAG RAMESHBHAI

l3 3060821016 PARIMAL VIDHI MUKESHBHAI

t4 3060821018 PATEL FENSIKUMARI KISHORBHAI

l5 3060821019 PRAJAPATI GAURANGKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR

Dr. D.K. Parmar

t6 306082 I 020 RANGADIYA AVAN ITK U MAR NARENDRABFIAI

t7 306082 t02l RATHOD UMANG LAKFIABHAI

r8 306082 t023 SHAH RHUTU KEYUR

t9 306082 1024 SHARMA SHRUTI ASI{VINBHAI

20 306082 1025 SOLANKI HIMANSHUBHAI JAGDISHBHAI

2l 306082 1026 SOLANKI JIYABEN CHAMPAKBHAI

22 306082 t029 THAKOR ANISHKUMAR MUKESHBHAI

Dr. X.U. Shukla

23 306082 I 030 VACHHANI DHRITEEBEN VINKALBHAI

24 306082 t032 VARMA HIMANSHI PRAVINBHAI

25 306082 I 034 ZALA BHUMI LAXMANSINH

26 3060820006 GAMIT ROSHNIBEN SHAILESHBHAI

27 3060819018 LIMBACHIYA SMIT CHANDRAKANTBHAI

Schedule
Project Title Submission : 20.07 .2023

Synopsis Submission : 16.09.2023

Project Report Submission : 27. l0 .2023

NO. AAIJ/AIT/ACAD/ S2tr 12023

Date : 13 .07 .2023

Pri
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WI Semester Course Code: PRJT 411 (July to f)ecember 2023)

I 3 060820002 AJUDIYA AYUSH .IAYENDRABHAI

Dr. D.R. Kathiriya2 3 060820003 BAMBHANIYA VEENABEN DHIRUBHAI

1
J 3 060820004 BHUT MAITRI SHAILESHBHAI

4 3 060820005 DIWAN SHAIIANAVAZ NAJEERSHA Mr. K.P. Patel

5 3 060820007 GOHEL PUJA VIJAYBHAI
Dr. D.R. Kathiriya

6 3 060820008 KARANGIYA KULDIP MASHRIBHAI

7 3 060820009 LAD MONALI PRAKASHBFIAI Dr. X.U. Shukla

8 30608200 r 0 LAGARIYA NITIN MERAMANBHAI

Dr. D.R. Kathiriva

9 30608200 I 5 MISTRY DHARA PARESHKUMAR

r0 30608200 r 6 PAREJIYA ARPITKUMAR NARESHBHAI

ll 30608200 I 7 PARMAR UNNATIBEN RANJITSINH

t2 30608200 r 8 PAT'EL BRIJESHBHAI LAXMANBHAI

l3 3060820020 PATEL DHRUVIBEN ANILBHAI Dr. X.U. Shukla

t4 306082002 I PATEL INDRA VIJAYBHAI Dr. D.K. Parmar

l5 306082 0023 PATEL MITKUMAR DINESHBHAI
Mr. K.P. Patel

r6 3 06082 0024 PATEL PARUKUMAR MAHENDITABHAI

t7 3 060820025 PATEL SAPAN HITESHKUMAR

Dr. D.K. Parmar
l8 306082 0026 PATEL YASHKUMAI{ MANIIARBHAI

t9 3 06082 0027 PRAJAPATI AKSHAR NAYANBHAI

20 3 06082003 0 SOLANKI GAURAVKUMAR JACDISHBHAI

2l 306082 0032 SOSA BHUMIKABEN ARSIBHAI Dr. D.R. Kathiriva

22 3 06082003 3 THAKOR MEETKUMAR VI.IAYBHAI
Mr. K.P. Patel

23 3 06082003 4 VYAS MUKUND JAYSUKHBHAI

Schedule
Project Title Submission : 20.07 .2023

Synopsis Submission : 16.09 .2023

Project Report Submission : 27.10 .2023

No. AAU:AT?ACAD/ s21 12023

Date : 13 .07 .2023

Prin



COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
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IV Semester Course Code: PRJT 221

I 306082 l 00 I AGRAWAL YASH VINODBHAI

Dr. D.R. Kathiriva2 306082 1002 BAROT YUG JATINKUMAR

3 306082 l 003 BHATIYA MERUBHAI NATHABHAI

4 306082 l 005 BHOI KRISHNABEN JASHBHAI

Dr. M.P.Raj
5 306082 l 006 CHAUDHARI PAL JITENDRABHAI

6 306082r007 CHAVDA RANJIT BHARATBHAI

7 3 06082 1 008 DHOLU KISHAN MUKESHBHAI

8 3060821 009 DIWAN ASHIFSHA SADIKSHA

Mr. K.P. Patel
9 3060821010 GAMIT POOJA KISHANBHAI

10 306082101 I GANGWANI MEET SUNILBHAI

ll 306082 l0r2 GODHAM PANKAJ MALDE

t2 3060821 0 13 GOJIYA SHYAM RAMBHAI

Dr. G.B. Chaudhari
l3 3060821014 LAKUM CHIRAG RAMESHBHAI

t4 3060821016 PARIMAL VIDHI MUKESHBHAI

l5 3060821 0 I 8 PATEL FENSIKUMARI KISHORBHAI

t6 3060821019 PRAJAPATI GAURANGKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR

Dr. D.K. Parmar
t7 306082r020 RANGADI YA AVAN ITKUMAR NARENDRAB HAI

is 306082 1021 RATHOD UMANG LAKHABHAI

t9 306082 1023 SHAH RHUTU KEYUR

20 306082 1024 SHARMA SHRUTI ASHVINBHAI

Dr. J.V. Suthar
2l 306082 t025 SOLANKI HIMANSHUBHAI JAGDISHBHAI

22 306082r026 SOLANKI JIYABEN CHAMPAKBHAI

23 306082 I 028 TANK RUDRAKUMAR SANDEEPBHAI

24 3060821029 THAKOR ANISHKUMAR MUKESHBHAI

Dr. D.R. Kathiriva
25 306082 l 030 VACHHANI DHRITEEBEN VINKALBHAI

26 306082 1032 VARMA HIMANSHI PRAVINBHAI

27 306082 1034 ZALA BHUMI LAXMANSINH

Schedule
Project Title Submission : 06.02.2023

Synopsis Submission : 20.03 .2023

Project Report Submission : 29.04.2023

No. AAU/AIT/AC ADI IO73 2023
Date : 25.01 .2023

Pri
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III Semester Course Code: SMNR 2ll

I 306082 I 00 I AGRAWAL YASH VINODBHAI

Dr. D.R. Kathiriya2 306082 r 002 BAROT YUG JATINKUMAR

J 306082 I 003 BHATIYA MERUBHAI NATHABHAI

4 306082 1005
a

BHOI KRISHNABEN JASHBHAI

Dr. R.S. Parmar5 306082 l 006 CHAUDHARI PAL JITENDRABHAI

6 306082 I 007 CHAVDA RANJ IT BHARATBHAI

7 306082 I 008 DHOLU KISHAN MUKESHBHAI

Dr. G.B. Chaudhari8 306082 I 009 DIWAN ASHIFSHA SADIKSHA

9 306082r010 GAMIT POOJA KISHANBHAI

l0 306082101 I GANGWANI MEET SUNILBHAI

Dr. M.P.Rajll 306082 r0r2 GODHAM PANKAJ MALDE

l2 306082 r 013 GOJIYA SHYAM RAMBHAI

l3 306082 l0l4 LAKUM CHIRAG RAMESHBHAI

Dr. D.K. Parmarl4 3060821016 PARIMAL VIDHI MUKESHBHAI

l5 3060821018 PATEL FENSIKUMARI KISHORBHAI

l6 3060821019 PRAJAPATI GAURANGKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR

Mr. K.P. Patelt7 306082 I 020 RANGADIYA A VAN ITKUMAR NARENDRABHAI

l8 306082 r02l RATHOD UMANG LAKHABHAI

l9 306082 t023 SHAH RHUTU KEYUR

Dr. J.V. Suthar20 306082 1024 SHARMA SHRUTI ASHVINBHAI

2l 306082 I 025 SOLANKI HIMANSHUBHAI JACDISHBHAI

22 306082 rA26 SOLANKI JIYABEN CHAMPAKBHAI

Er. V.l. Mehra23 306082 r 028 TANK RUDRAKUMAR SANDEEPBHAI

24 306082 1029 THAKOR ANISHKU MAR MUKESHBHAI

25 306082 l 030 VACHHANI DHRITEEBEN VINKALBHAI

Dr. K.U. Chandravadia26 306082 t032 VARMA HIMANSHI PRAVINBHAI

27 306082 I 034 ZALA BHUMI LAXMANSINH

Schedule
Seminar Title Submission : 22.08.2022

Script Submission : l5 .11.2022

NO. AAU/AIT/ACAD/ 2T82 NO22

Date : 08.08.2022

Principal & Dean



COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
AAU, ANAND - 388IIO

III Semester Course Code: SMNR 2ll
Sr.
No.

Enroll. No. Name of Students Guide

I 306082200 I BARIYA HETKUMAR MANISHBHAI

Dr. D.R. Kathiriva

2 3060822002 BHABHOR MANDEEP RAMESHBHAI

3 3060822003 CHAUDHARY BHARATBHAI BHURABHAI

4 3060822004 CHAUDHARY RIDHAM BHAMRAJI

) 306082200s CHAUHAN DEEP BHAIL{TBHAI

6 3060822006 CHAVDA PIYUSH DEVANIANIDBHAI

7 3060822007 DER VISHAL JIVABHAI

8 3060822008 DOBARIYA VAIBHAV JENTIBHAI

9 3060822009 GOHIL JAYNANDTNIDEVI JAYPALS INH

t0 30608220 I 0 GOSWAMI KRISHABEN PRADIPGIRI

ll 30608220 I I GOTI KRUNAL SURESHBHAI

Mr. K.P. Patel

t2 3060822012 JADAV YOGANSHI DEVRAJBHAI

l3 30608220 l 3 K{IL{NIGIYA VIJAY GOVINDBHAI

t4 3060822014 KHATARIYA RUTVI KALUBHAI

l5 30608220 I s KUMBHARVADIA DEV JAYPRAIQ{SHBHAI

l6 3060822016 LAD DHRUVI DINESHKUMAR

t7 30608220r7 MAHES HWARI VRAJKUMAR LALCHANDBHAI

l8 30608220 I 8 MAKVANA PANKAJ NAIL{YANBHAI

t9 3060822019 MAKWANA HARS HVARDHANS TNH DILIPSINH

20 3060822020 MAKWANA NISHABEN JAGDISHBHAI

2l 3060822021 MAKWANA SUMANBEN RAJENDRASTNH

Dr. D.K. Parmar

22 3060822023 MAIL{DIYA RUSHI BHAVESHBHAI

23 3060822024 MORI RAJPALKUMAR HARESHBHAI

24 3060822025 NTNAMA KRUNALKUMAR BABUBHAI

25 3060822026 PARMAR ARTIBEN TAKHATSTNH

26 3060822027 PARMAR PARTHKUMAR SANJAYBHAI

27 3060822028 PARMAR RIYA KANTIBHAI

28 3060822029 PARMAR VANI PRAVINBHAI

29 306082203 I PATEL AYUSHI BHAILATKUMAR

30 3060822032 PATEL DAKSH MAHESHKUMAR

Dr. X.U. Shukla

3l 3060822033 PATEL DEVANG VISHNUBHAI

32 3060822034 PATEL DIXITABEN SURYAIE{NT

33 3060822035 PATEL KUNJKUMAR SANJAYKUMAR

34 3060822036 PATEL KUNJKUMAR SURESHKUMAR

35 3060822037 PATEL RIYABEN SANJAYBHAI

36 3060822039 PATEL TIRTH BHARATBHAI

37 3060822040 POPANIYA MAHESH NAGABHAI

38 3060822041 PRAJAPATI PRINCE RAMESHBHAI

39 3060822042 PU SHTI ARUNBHAI BHALAIL{
Dr. J.V. Suthar



Sr.
No.

Enroll. No. Name of Students Guide

4l 3060822044 RATHOD ANILKUMAR CHANDUBHAI

Dr. J.V. Suthar

42 306082204s RATHOD RAVIKUMAR ARIANBHAI

43 3060822046 RATHOD VED ASHVINBHAI

44 3060822047 RATHOD YASHPALSINH RANIJITSINH

45 3060822048 RAYPURA KINUBEN HARSHADBHAI

46 3060822049 SAVALIYA VATSAL HARESHBHAI

47 30608220s2 SODHAPAITIVIAR VIPUL MAHES HBHAI

48 3060822053 SONAGARA ALPABEN LAKHMANBHAI

Er. V.I. Mehra

49 3060822055 TARAI SUJAL PUJABHAI

50 30608220s6 TEJANI AXITA MANSUKHBHAI

5l 30608220s7 VAGHELA RAJAL VIJAYBHAI

52 3060822058 VHORA MOHAMMADFAIZ IDRISHBHAI

53 3060822059 VIRANI YASH MANOJBHAI

54 306082 r0r7 PARMAR PRINS KUMAR BFIAIL{TS INH

55 306082 1022 Sagadhara Ketanbhai Rajeshbhai

56 306082 1027 Suthar Vaishnavi Hitulkumar

Schedule
Seminar Title Submission : 20.10.2023

Script Submission : 16.12.2023

No. AAU/AIr/ACAD/ 8g 5 Do23
Date : 06.10.2023

96ry,
Principal & Dean



COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
AAU, ANAND - 388110

VI Semester Course Code: SMNR 321

I 3060820002 AJUDIYA AYUSH JAYENDRABHAI

Dr. D.R. Kathiriva2 3060820003 BAMBHANIYA VEENABEN DHIRUBHAI

J 3060820004 BHUT MAITRI SHAILESHBHAI

4 3060820005 DIWAN SHAHANAVAZ NAJEERSHA

Dr. Y.R. Ghodasara5 3060820007 GOHEL PUJA VIJAYBHAI

6 3060820008 KARANGIYA KULDIP MASHRIBHAI

7 3060820009 LAD MONALI PRAKASHBHAI

Dr. R.S. Parmar8 30608200 1 0 LAGARIYA NITIN MERAMANBHAI

9 30608200 I 5 MISTRY DHARA PARESHKUMAR

10 30608200 I 6 PAREJIYA ARPITKUMAR NARES HBHAI
Dr. M.P.Raj

1l 30608200 l 7 PARMAR LI-NNATIBEN RANJITS INH

t2 30608200 I 8 PATEL BRIJESHBHAI LAXMANBHAI
Mr. K.P. Patel

l3 3060820020 PATEL DHRUVIBEN ANILBHAI

t4 306082002r PATEL INDRA VIJAYBHAI
Dr. D.K. Parmar

l5 3060820023 PATEL MITKUMAR DINESHBHAI

t6 3060820024 PATEL PARUKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI
Dr. G.B. Chaudhari

t7 3060820025 PATEL SAPAN HITESHKUMAR

l8 3060820026 PATEL YASHKUMAR MANHARBHAI
Dr. J.V. Suthar

t9 3060820027 PRAJAPATI AKSHAR NAYANBHAI

20 3060820030 SOLANKI GAURAVKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI
Er. V.I. Mehra

2l 3060820032 SOSA BHUMIKABEN ARSIBHAI

22 3060820033 THAKOR MEETKUMAR VIJAYBHAI
Dr. K.U. Chandravadiya

23 3060820034 VYAS MUKUND JAYSUKHBHAI

Schedule
Seminar Title Submission : 09 .0I .2023

Script Submission : 29.04.2023

No. AAU/Arr/AC ADI 109 r 2023-
Date : 3l .01 .2023


